AGENDA

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING OF THE GOVERNING AUTHORITY OF WALKER COUNTY, GEORGIA

Office of the Walker County Commissioner Courthouse Annex I, 101 South Duke Street LaFayette, Georgia

Date: Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Invocation:

Pledges: United States Flag

Georgia Flag

New Business: Commissioner Whitfield will appoint the Walker County Attorney.

Commissioner Whitfield will appoint the Walker County Clerk.

Commissioner Whitfield will acknowledge and accept the resignation of John Culpepper from the Walker County Water & Sewerage Authority Board.

Commissioner Whitfield will appoint himself to the Walker County

Water & Sewerage Authority Board.

Adjournment: The Special Called Meeting will be adjourned.

Open Discussion: The business on the Agenda being completed, Commissioner Whitfield

will open the floor for general discussion.